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Product Data

BF
Description

Product Material
Window Material
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Colour (Outside / Inside)

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box
Pieces / Inner

Inner / Box

Box Material

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Outer Packaging Weight
Inner Packaging Weight

EAN Number

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet
Boxes / Row

Rows / Pallet
Pallet Dimensions
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TBC

Composable Kraft Large Window Boxes 1100m|

300gsm

Click or tap here to enter text.
Acetate Cellulose

200 mm

120 mm

50 mm

29.0¢g

Kraft / Kraft

200

50

4
Corrugated Cardboard
60.00 cm
46.00 cm
22.00 cm
6.85 KG
5.80 KG
0.90 KG
0.05 KG

5397054306710

32
4

8
1.00x1.20x 1.9M

Zeus Food, Lancaster Way, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade. SG18 8YL
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