



CATER001011

Product Data

BF	ТВС
Description	Composable Kraft Large Window Boxes 1100ml 300gsm
Product Material	Click or tap here to enter text.
Window Material	Acetate Cellulose
Length	200 mm
Width	120 mm
Height	50 mm
Weight	29.0 g
Colour (Outside / Inside)	Kraft / Kraft

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box	200
Pieces / Inner	50
Inner / Box	4
Box Material	Corrugated Cardboard
Box Length	60.00 cm
Box Width	46.00 cm
Box Height	22.00 cm
Gross Weight	6.85 KG
Net Weight	5.80 KG
Outer Packaging Weight	0.90 KG
Inner Packaging Weight	0.05 KG
EAN Number	5397054306710

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet	32
Boxes / Row	4
Rows / Pallet	8
Pallet Dimensions	1.00 x 1.20 x 1.9M